AME
1
AME8808 750mA CMOS LDO
Rev.G.02
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagram
l  Very Low Dropout Voltage
l  Guaranteed 750mA Output

AME8808 750mA CMOS LDO
Rev.G.02
n Ordering Information
Operating Ambient Temperature Range
Number of  Pins
Package Type
Product Grade or Option
Special Feature
AME8808   x   x  x  x    x
A: 3.3V 1: 1.3V E:  -40OC to +85OC C: TO-252 S: 2 Z: Lead Free
B: 3.0V 2: 2.0V G: SOT-223 T: 3
C: 2.8V 3: 4.2V
D: 2.5V 4: 4.0V
E: 3.8V
F: 3.6V
G: 3.5V
H: 2.7V
I: 3.4V
J: 2.85V
K: 3.7V
L: 1.5V
M: 1.8V
N: 2.9V
O: 3.1V
P: 4.1V
Q: 4.75V
R: 2.65V
S: 5.0V
U: 3.2V
V: 3.15V
W: 2.3V
Y: 1.9V
Z: 1.7V
Special Feature
Product Grade

750mA CMOS LDOAME8808
Rev.G.02
n Ordering Information
Note:  yww & yyww represents the date code
          * A line on top of the first letter represents lead free plating such as AET
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for output voltage and package type availability.
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
 Temperature Range
AME8808AEGT AETyww 3.3V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808AEGTZ AETyww 3.3V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808BEGTZ AEUyww 3.0V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808CEGTZ AEVyww 2.8V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808DEGTZ AEWyww 2.5V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808EEGTZ AEXyww 3.8V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808FEGTZ AEYyww 3.6V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808GEGTZ AEZyww 3.5V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808HEGTZ AFAyww 2.7V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808IEGTZ AFByww 3.4V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808JEGTZ AGUyww 2.85V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808KEGTZ AHWyww 3.7V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808LEGTZ AJGyww 1.5V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808MEGTZ AJHyww 1.8V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808NEGTZ AKUyww 2.9V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808OEGTZ AKVyww 3.1V SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808AECSZ
AME8808
AECS
yyww
3.3V TO-252-2 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808BECSZ
AME8808
BECS
yyww
3.0V TO-252-2 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8808CECSZ
AME8808
CECS
yyww
2.8V TO-252-2 - 40oC to +85oC
AME
5
AME8808 750mA CMOS LDO
Rev.G.02
n Ordering Information (contd.)
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient